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Name

Vivian Lam
Connie Wang
Aaron Huang
Karen Bobita Thai
dylan daniels
Eemaan Azimi
Elaine Sun

Rankings

Expository
Prelims Semis
2 11 212
1 21 1 21
2 11 1 31
311 2 36
1 31 513
1 32 1 33
312 324
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Total

17
23
27
34
36

45
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